VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC53315/CHC53215 Double Diploma of Mental Health & Alcohol & Other Drugs Full Fee: $7,250
Delivery Location: Various CHC53215  VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL CHC53315  VET Student Loan Limit: ~ $18,097

Total VSL Amount: $8,700

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
July 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount
CHCDIVO01 Work with diverse people 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.01 $290 S58 $348
CHCCOMO006 Establish and manage client relationships 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCPOLO03 Research and apply evidence to practice 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRP002 Collaborate in professional practice 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCADVO005 Provide systems advocacy services 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health services 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network and other services 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS009 Provide early intervention, health prevention and promotion programs 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to complexity 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and physical wellbeing 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS012 Provide support to develop wellness plans and advanced directives 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO004 Assess needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with co-existing mental health and alcohol and other drugs issues 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODOO06 Provide interventions for people with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO07 Develop strategies for alcohol and other drugs relapse prevention and management 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO008 Provide advanced interventions to meet the needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO009 Develop and review individual alcohol and other drugs treatment plans 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 28/11/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
Credit Transfer only - students will need to provide evidence

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid 0.01

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC53315/CHC53215 Double Diploma of Mental Health & Alcohol & Other Drugs Full Fee: $7,250
Delivery Location: Various CHC53215  VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL CHC53315  VET Student Loan Limit: ~ $18,097

Total VSL Amount: $8,700

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
August 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount
CHCDIVO01 Work with diverse people 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.01 $290 S58 $348
CHCCOMO006 Establish and manage client relationships 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCPOLO03 Research and apply evidence to practice 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRP002 Collaborate in professional practice 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCADVO005 Provide systems advocacy services 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health services 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network and other services 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS009 Provide early intervention, health prevention and promotion programs 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to complexity 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and physical wellbeing 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS012 Provide support to develop wellness plans and advanced directives 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO004 Assess needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with co-existing mental health and alcohol and other drugs issues 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODOO06 Provide interventions for people with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO07 Develop strategies for alcohol and other drugs relapse prevention and management 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO008 Provide advanced interventions to meet the needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO009 Develop and review individual alcohol and other drugs treatment plans 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 19/12/2025 0.04 $290 S58 $348
Credit Transfer only - students will need to provide evidence

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid 0.01

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC53315/CHC53215 Double Diploma of Mental Health & Alcohol & Other Drugs Full Fee: $7,250
Delivery Location: Various CHC53215  VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL CHC53315  VET Student Loan Limit: ~ $18,097

Total VSL Amount: $8,700

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
September 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount
CHCDIVO01 Work with diverse people 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.01 $290 S58 $348
CHCCOMO006 Establish and manage client relationships 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCPOLO03 Research and apply evidence to practice 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRP002 Collaborate in professional practice 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCADVO005 Provide systems advocacy services 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health services 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network and other services 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS009 Provide early intervention, health prevention and promotion programs 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to complexity 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and physical wellbeing 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS012 Provide support to develop wellness plans and advanced directives 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO004 Assess needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with co-existing mental health and alcohol and other drugs issues 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODOO06 Provide interventions for people with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO07 Develop strategies for alcohol and other drugs relapse prevention and management 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO008 Provide advanced interventions to meet the needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO009 Develop and review individual alcohol and other drugs treatment plans 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 30/01/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
Credit Transfer only - students will need to provide evidence

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid 0.01

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC53315/CHC53215 Double Diploma of Mental Health & Alcohol & Other Drugs Full Fee: $7,250
Delivery Location: Various CHC53215  VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL CHC53315  VET Student Loan Limit: ~ $18,097

Total VSL Amount: $8,700

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
October 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount
CHCDIVO01 Work with diverse people 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.01 $290 S58 $348
CHCCOMO006 Establish and manage client relationships 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCPOLO03 Research and apply evidence to practice 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRP002 Collaborate in professional practice 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCADVO005 Provide systems advocacy services 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health services 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network and other services 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS009 Provide early intervention, health prevention and promotion programs 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to complexity 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and physical wellbeing 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS012 Provide support to develop wellness plans and advanced directives 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO004 Assess needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with co-existing mental health and alcohol and other drugs issues 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODOO06 Provide interventions for people with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO07 Develop strategies for alcohol and other drugs relapse prevention and management 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO008 Provide advanced interventions to meet the needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO009 Develop and review individual alcohol and other drugs treatment plans 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 27/02/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
Credit Transfer only - students will need to provide evidence

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid 0.01

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC53315/CHC53215 Double Diploma of Mental Health & Alcohol & Other Drugs Full Fee: $7,250
Delivery Location: Various CHC53215  VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL CHC53315  VET Student Loan Limit: ~ $18,097

Total VSL Amount: $8,700

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
November 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount
CHCDIVO01 Work with diverse people 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.01 $290 S58 $348
CHCCOMO006 Establish and manage client relationships 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCPOLO03 Research and apply evidence to practice 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRP002 Collaborate in professional practice 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCADVO005 Provide systems advocacy services 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health services 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network and other services 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS009 Provide early intervention, health prevention and promotion programs 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to complexity 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and physical wellbeing 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS012 Provide support to develop wellness plans and advanced directives 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO004 Assess needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with co-existing mental health and alcohol and other drugs issues 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODOO06 Provide interventions for people with alcohol and other drugs issues 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO07 Develop strategies for alcohol and other drugs relapse prevention and management 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO008 Provide advanced interventions to meet the needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO009 Develop and review individual alcohol and other drugs treatment plans 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
Credit Transfer only - students will need to provide evidence

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid 0.01

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: CHC53315/CHC53215 Double Diploma of Mental Health & Alcohol & Other Drugs Full Fee: $7,250
Delivery Location: Various CHC53215  VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097
Delivery Modes: RPL CHC53315  VET Student Loan Limit: ~ $18,097

Total VSL Amount: $8,700

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program
December 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount
CHCDIVO01 Work with diverse people 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.01 $290 S58 $348
CHCCOMO006 Establish and manage client relationships 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCPOLO03 Research and apply evidence to practice 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO01 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCPRP002 Collaborate in professional practice 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCADVO005 Provide systems advocacy services 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health services 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.03 $290 $58 $348
CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network and other services 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS009 Provide early intervention, health prevention and promotion programs 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 $58 $348
CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.06 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to complexity 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and physical wellbeing 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS012 Provide support to develop wellness plans and advanced directives 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.02 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO004 Assess needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.07 $290 S58 $348
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCMHS005 Provide services to people with co-existing mental health and alcohol and other drugs issues 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODOO06 Provide interventions for people with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO07 Develop strategies for alcohol and other drugs relapse prevention and management 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.03 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO008 Provide advanced interventions to meet the needs of clients with alcohol and other drugs issues 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.05 $290 S58 $348
CHCAODO009 Develop and review individual alcohol and other drugs treatment plans 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 1/05/2026 0.04 $290 S58 $348
Credit Transfer only - students will need to provide evidence

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid 0.01

Prices current as at 30/10/2023 new Prices will be charged from 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E
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